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FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 12-07-89
2 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 396 29-01-96
3 CARBALLO BARRERA Rina Gabriela ESA 297 13-12-90
4 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 339 15-10-89
5 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 336 18-11-77
6 VIDAL Alice FRA 304 29-03-94
7 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 368 09-10-84
8 DICKSON Chloe GBR 326 08-12-95
9 KWOK Rachel GBR 309 06-01-89
10 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 314 02-09-94
11 MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 369 09-12-83
12 SMITH Katie GBR 191 17-03-96
13 SUDDERICK Zoe GBR 316 08-08-96
14 WARRENDER Emily GBR 325 06-10-86
15 BRAUN Julia GER 154 29-04-97
16 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 106 16-09-96
17 SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER 17-05-00
18 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 357 22-09-75
19 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 120 09-04-84
20 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED 03-11-03
21 KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 25-01-04
22 MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 26-02-02
23 NAHR Chantal SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 10-06-95
24 NOE Else NED 22-01-92
25 RENTIER Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 100 11-05-96
26 TULEN Lola SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 31-08-92
27 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 139 28-05-97
28 HUNT Tarleton USA 03-06-01



4 pools of 7
22 (78,57% of 28) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 RENTIER Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 100
2 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 106
3 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 120
4 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 139
5 BRAUN Julia GER 154
6 SMITH Katie GBR 191
7 CARBALLO BARRERA Rina Gabriela ESA 297
8 VIDAL Alice FRA 304
9 KWOK Rachel GBR 309
10 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 314
11 SUDDERICK Zoe GBR 316
12 WARRENDER Emily GBR 325
13 DICKSON Chloe GBR 326
14 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 336
15 DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 339
16 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 357
17 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 368
18 MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 369
19 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 396
20 NOE Else NED
21 MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED
22 NAHR Chantal SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED
23 TULEN Lola SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
24 GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL
25 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED
26 SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER
27 KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
28 HUNT Tarleton USA
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Strip 2

09:15

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)
HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

COUZOFF Amalia GBR

RENTIER Eline SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

VIDAL Alice FRA

KWOK Rachel GBR

JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED

OROSHAZI Csilla HUN

GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL

Strip 3

09:15

Referee(s):

DUCARME Florence (FRA)

MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR

TULEN Lola SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN

MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR

KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

KIRSCHEN Kim GER

CARBALLO BARRERA Rina Gabriela ESA

Strip 4

09:15

Referee(s):

ANGAD-GAUR Indra (PERSOONLIJK LIDMAATSCHAP / NED)

SUDDERICK Zoe GBR

KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL

SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER

SMITH Katie GBR

NAHR Chantal SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH /  
NED

CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA

ENRIGHT Irene FIN



Strip 5

09:15

Referee(s):

GASPER Christian (GER)
DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

DICKSON Chloe GBR

HUNT Tarleton USA

NOE Else NED

WARRENDER Emily GBR

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

BRAUN Julia GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind
1 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 6 1,00 30 6 +24
2 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 6 1,00 30 9 +21
3 VIDAL Alice FRA 5 0,83 28 16 +12
4 HUNT Tarleton USA 5 0,83 27 16 +11
5 GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 5 0,83 28 19 +9
6 RENTIER Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 26 17 +9
7 SMITH Katie GBR 4 0,67 24 16 +8
8 BRAUN Julia GER 4 0,67 24 17 +7
9T SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER 4 0,67 24 18 +6
9T DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 4 0,67 24 18 +6
11 DICKSON Chloe GBR 4 0,67 23 17 +6
12 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 4 0,67 20 14 +6
13 SUDDERICK Zoe GBR 4 0,67 21 17 +4
14 NOE Else NED 3 0,50 24 20 +4
15 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 3 0,50 21 19 +2
16 KWOK Rachel GBR 3 0,50 23 23 0
17 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 2 0,33 22 25 -3
18 TULEN Lola SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,33 21 24 -3
19 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 2 0,33 17 21 -4
20 MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 2 0,33 14 20 -6
21 WARRENDER Emily GBR 2 0,33 18 25 -7
22 CARBALLO BARRERA Rina Gabriela ESA 2 0,33 16 26 -10
23 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 1 0,17 18 27 -9
24 KOSTER Tessa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,17 15 29 -14
25 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 1 0,17 12 27 -15
26 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED 1 0,17 11 29 -18
27T NAHR Chantal SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSCH NED 0 0,00 7 30 -23
27T MEULENAAR Veerle HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 0 0,00 7 30 -23
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Finals

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Assist: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

1

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)
Assist: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

2

Ref: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)

3

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

4
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3
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4
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6
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(10) SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie
14
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Ref: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)
Assist: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Assist: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Assist: BARDENHAGEN Jan (GER)

1

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)
Assist: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)
Assist: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

2

Ref: ANGAD-GAUR Indra (NED)

3

Ref: DE HAAS Martijn (NED)
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KIRSCHEN Kim GER 16-09-96
2 CAMMILLETTI Marta ITA 09-04-84
3T GROSLAMBERT Delphine BEL 12-07-89
3T DICKSON Chloe GBR 08-12-95
5 VIDAL Alice FRA 29-03-94
6 HUNT Tarleton USA 03-06-01
7 SMITH Katie GBR 17-03-96
8 BRAUN Julia GER 29-04-97
9 RENTIER Eline NED 11-05-96
10T DEGERMAN Ruusa FIN 15-10-89
10T SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie GER 17-05-00
12 MCDERMOTT Chiara GBR 02-09-94
13 SUDDERICK Zoe GBR 08-08-96
14 NOE Else NED 22-01-92
15 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 28-05-97
16 OROSHAZI Csilla HUN 22-09-75
17 KWOK Rachel GBR 06-01-89
18 TULEN Lola NED 31-08-92
19 ENRIGHT Irene FIN 18-11-77
20 MIKHALEVA Oxana GBR 09-12-83
21 WARRENDER Emily GBR 06-10-86
22 CARBALLO BARRERA Rina Gabriela ESA 13-12-90
23 COUZOFF Amalia GBR 09-10-84
24 KOSTER Tessa NED 25-01-04
25 KUNSTEK MEJIA Dragica Alejandra BOL 29-01-96
26 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED 03-11-03
27T NAHR Chantal NED 10-06-95
27T MEULENAAR Veerle NED 26-02-02
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED B 04031974003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN Jan GER B 24051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Assist: 1
DE HAAS Martijn NED B 05051989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
DUCARME Florence FRA B 06021990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GASPER Christian GER B 04051982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Assist: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1


